
E

E

E
E

E

E

5.5%
(1.3%)

29.3%

(3.4%)

7.4%
(1.5%)

14.2%

15.2%

13.4%

(1.4%)

(2.3%)

(2.0%)

York County (PA)

Frederick County (MD)

Adams County (PA)

Baltimore County (MD)

Carroll County

Howard County (MD)

Baltimore City (MD)

Distribution of Inter-County Commuters Working in Carroll County 2011 - 2015

Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data & Analysis Unit 
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2011-2015 American Community Survey Data, Journey-To-Work Commutation Data, September, 2020.

Carroll County Workers

* Live and Work in Carroll County
** Live outside Carroll County & 

  work in Carroll County

^ MOE = Margin of Error Percents represent the share of commuters who commute into the county.
Percents in parenthesis are the margins of error for the commuting percents.

Commuters From Number MOE
Baltimore County 5,163 554
Frederick County 2,654 328
York County 2,518 337
Adams County 2,219 246
Howard County 1,465 295
Baltimore city 1,097 216
Montgomery County 490 137
Anne Arundel County 272 110
Harford County 262 129
Washington County 210 125
Prince George's County 181 104
Franklin County 181 113
Arlington County 99 135
New London County 47 59
Alexandria city 45 88
Cumberland County 43 31
Jefferson County 42 46
District of Columbia 32 47
Northampton County 31 47
Reminder of Counties 387 122

From: Number MOE^
Carroll County* 39,419 1,194
Other Counties** 17,455 922


