## Distribution of Inter-County Commuters Working in Carroll County 2011 - 2015

Carroll County Workers

	Carroll County Worke	<u>rs</u>			
	<b>D</b>	NT I	MOEA	Adams County (PA) York County (PA)	
	From:	Number	MOE^	14.2%	
	Carroll County* Other Counties**	39,419	1,194 922	14.2% 13.4%	
	Other Counties**	17,455	922	(1.4%) (2.0%)	
	<b>Commuters From</b>	Number	MOE		
	Baltimore County	5,163	554		
	Frederick County	2,654	328		
	York County	2,518	337		
	Adams County	2,219	246	Survey and the second sec	
	Howard County	1,465	295		
	Baltimore city	1,097	216		
	Montgomery County	490	137	Carroll County	
	Anne Arundel County	272	110		
	Harford County	262	129	Baltimore County (MD)	
	Washington County	210	125		~
	Prince George's County	181	104	29.3%	
	Franklin County	181	113	Frederick County (MD)	
	Arlington County	99	135	15.2%	
	New London County	47	59	(2.3%)	
	Alexandria city	45	88		
	Cumberland County	43	31		
	Jefferson County	42	46	Baltimore City (MD)	
	District of Columbia	32	47		
	Northampton County	31	47	5.5% ° (1.3%)	600
	Reminder of Counties	387	122		
	* Live and Work in	n Carroll Cou	unty	Howard County (MD)	
	** Live outside Ca work in Carroll		r &	7.4%	N THE
	^ MOE = Margi	n of Error		Percents represent the share of commuters who commute into the county. Percents in parenthesis are the margins of error for the commuting percents.	٢
1					-



Prepared by the Maryland Department of Planning, Planning Data & Analysis Unit Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2011-2015 American Community Survey Data, Journey-To-Work Commutation Data, September, 2020.